
LSTA Advisory Council Members 

Richard Kearney 
Electronic Resources Librarian 
David and Lorraine Cheng Library 
William Paterson University 
300 Pompton Road 
Wayne, NJ 07470 
kearneyr@wpunj.edu 
2 year term ends 1/31/2019 (1st term) 
Represents College/University Libraries 
 
Mary K. Lewis 
School Librarian 
Kawameeh Middle School 
490 David Terrace 
Union, NJ 07083 
(908) 851-6582 
mlewis@twpunionschools.org 
2 year term ends 1/31/2019 (2nd term) 
Represents School Libraries 
 
Andrew Brenza 
Director  
Free Public Library of Audubon 
239 Oakland Avenue 
Audubon, NJ 08106 
(856) 547-8686 
abrenza@audubonlibrary.org 
2 year term ends 9/30/2018 (1st term) 
Represents Public Libraries 
 
Joseph Toth 
Director of Library Services 
Richard E. Bjork Library 
Stockton University 
101 Vera King Farris Drive 
Galloway, NJ 08205  
Joseph.Toth@stockton.edu 
2 year term ends 9/30/2018 (1st term) 
Represents Special/University Libraries 
 
Phillip Berg 
Executive Director 
MAIN 
560 West Hanover Avenue 
Morristown NJ  07960 
(973) 862-4606 
Phillip.berg@mainlib.org 
2 year term ends 1/31/2020 (1st term) 
Represents IT 
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Allan Kleiman 
Director 
Montville Township Public Library 
90 Horseneck Road 
Montville NJ 07045 
(973) 402-0900, ext. 221,223 
akleiman@montvillelibrary.org 
2 year term ends 1/31/2020 (1st term) 
Represents Special Needs 
 
Susan Quinn 
Library Director 
Ocean County Library 
101 Washington Street 
Toms River, NJ 08753 
Phone:  732-914-5400 
squinn@theoceancountylibrary.org 
2 year term ends 1/31/2020 (2nd term) 
Represents Public Libraries 
 
Leslie Wise 
Library Media Specialist and District Library 
Coordinator 
Von E. Mauger Middle School 
Fisher Avenue 
Middlesex NJ  08845 
(732) 245-6983 
Wiseleslier@gmail.com 
2 year term ends 1/31/2020 (1st term) 
Represents School Libraries 
 
Amy Babcock-Landry 
Director 
Livingston Public Library 
10 Robert Harp Drive 
Livingston, NJ 07039 
(973) 992-4600 x222 
Babcock-landry@livingston.bccls.org 
2 year term ends 12/31/2019 (2nd term) 
Represents NJLA  
 
Jeffrey G. Trzeciak 
Director 
Newark Public Library 
5 Washington Street 
Newark NJ  07101 
(314) 425-9895 
jtrzeciak@npl.org 
Represents Public Libraries 
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